AR 'y : {—’ﬂ Promoting students with Christian values by sharing the love of God through
:3‘,, " .I.".-ht'- & qactions and teachings while nurturing life-skills and early childhood education.
S UL AL
s \ 1603 Baker Drive, Tomball, Texas 77375
Phone: 281-255-9301
Susanna Wesley
DAY SCHOOL 2023 - 2024 Fee Schedule

Preschool Rates

Annual Registration

Registration is non-refundable and due every year for the following summer and school year sessions. For
current students, registration will be each year before spring break of the current school year. **Registration
includes all supply and administrative fees.

FUull Year (JUN@ — May) c.c.cueoeeeieeeeieeceeee ettt v s s s $300
Per Semester
SUMMEr (JUNE & JUIY) ottt er v $175
School Year (AUBUSt = MaY) ....ccreeereeerieeeeiee et evenesenas $175

Preschool Tuition - Tuition is due the 15 of each month.
Students 6 weeks — Kinder Junior
Student must be aged before September 1t of the registration school year.

Infant & Toddler Twos & Threes Pre-k & Kinder Jr.

3 Day Part Time
9:00 -2:30 $650 $625 $600
3 Day Full Time 6:30
- 6:00 $750 $725 $700
5 Day Part Time
9:00 -2:30 $800 $775 $750
5 Day Full Time 6:30
- 6:00 $1050 $1000 $950
3 Day Before or
Aftercare $125
5 Day Before or
Aftercare $150




School Age Rates

Annual Registration

Full Year (JuNe — May) .cccceeveee et

Per Semester

Summer (JUNE & JUIY) cuoeeeieeeece et st

*Summer Registration includes field trips and activities.

School Year (AUgUSt — MaY) .cceceeveeeeeeeee et et
We do not offer before or after school care during the school year. School year registration is for

drop-in option during ISD holidays when SWDS is open.

School Age Tuition - Tuition is due the 1 of each month.

School aged students through 4% grade.

Additional Fees

A 10% discount is offered for families with siblings.
each subsequent sibling.

3 Day Part Time 3 Day Before or
9:00-2:30 $575 Aftercare $125
3 Day Full Time 6:30 5 Day Before or
- 6:00 $650 Aftercare $150
5 Day Part Time
9:00-2:30 $700
5 Day Full Time 6:30
- 6:00 $875

The discount will be applied to lesser charged sibling and

Drop-In Rate
Drop-ins are reserved for registered students only.
Drop In Full-Day $40
Drop In Before or Aftercare $25
Meals
Snacks are included with the cost of tuition. Hot lunches can be added for an additional cost.
3 Days a Week S40
5 Days a Week S75

Late Fees

Late Tuition Fee

in full.

S50 per student plus S5 per day, per student
beginning the 2" until tuition and late fees are paid

Late Pick Up Fee

thereafter.

Flat $10 for the first 5 minutes plus S1 per minute




